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® ) % Maastricht University

NSZKIV

— UM SPORTS  maastricht, 29-6-2024

Stichting NSz

Programmanr. 6
29-6-2024 - 14:35

Heren, 50m vrije slag

alg. leeftijdsgroep
Startlijst

Serie 1 van 11

2 René Voorwalt

3 Aleksandar Georgiev
4 Wouter van Welie

5 Felix Odenthal

6 Revi Siegers

Serie 2 van 11

1 Victor Gross

2 Nikita Cserepko

3 Daan de Bos

4 Jeroen Koeckhoven

5 Okke Schaapman

6 Teun van Wershoven

7 Robert Klut

8 Ramses Martinez Rodriguez

Serie 3van 11

1 Giovanni Ghisalberti

2 Bink Hugtenburg

3 Joost Groenendijk

4 David ldntema

5 Jan Erik Frisk Miranda
6 Jelte Bakker

7 Irving De la Fuente

8 Jip Sierksma

Serie 4 van 11

Louis Fedeli

Koen van den Broek
Dicky vann Dolder
Floris Nijdeken
Marten van Boheemen
Huub Visser

Marten Steketee
Daniél Stegeman

OO O A~WN P

Serie 5van 11

1 Rogelio Cova

2 Quinten Moens

3 Abel Roseboom
4 Justin Vleugel

5 Mikail Claassen
6 Cosmin Daravoina
7 Giacomo Anerdi
8 Harm Peters

Dsz Wave

E.S.W.Z.V. Nayade
E.S.W.Z.V. Nayade
MSZV Tiburon

N.S.Z.& W.V. Hydrofiel

G.S.Z.V. De Golfbreker

Ragnar

Aquamania

Aquamania

G.S.Z.V. De Golfbreker

ZPV Piranha 200105577
Dsz Wave

ZPV Piranha

A.S.Z.V. Spons
A.S.Z.V. Spons
MSZV Tiburon
Het Zinkstuk
ZPV Piranha
Dsz Wave
Ragnar

Het Zinkstuk

MSZV Tiburon

G.S.Z.V. De Golfbreker

Het Zinkstuk

A.S.Z.V. Spons

Dsz Wave

G.S.Z.V. De Golfbreker

A.S.Z.V. Spons 200005869
E.S.W.Z.V. Nayade

Ragnar

Dsz Wave

Het Zinkstuk

ZPV Piranha 200105579
A.S.Z.V. Spons

A.S.Z.V. Spons

MSZV Tiburon

A.S.Z.V. Spons

55555
53553

45.0145.00
39.039.00
37.937.91
35.6!35.65
36.8(36.86
38.938.94
39.6!39.69

NT NT

35.0135.00
35.035.00
34.0:34.04
33.7(33.70
33.833.89
34.334.34
35.035.00
35.235.28

33.0133.09
32.9132.96
32.5132.50
32.08 BM
32.332.34
32.532.53
33.0133.00
33.6133.60

32.0132.00
31.6131.66
31.0131.00
30.8:30.81
31.0131.00
31.0131.00
31.9'31.95
32.0132.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

Registered to Tiburén
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Programmanr. 6, Heren, 50m vrije slag

Serie 6 van 11

Lars van Vilsteren
Twan Schrover
Max Vissers
Anton Wiebe

A WN PP

Matias Barrandeguy Oreste

5

6 Martijn Kovacs
7 René Verhagen
8

Yoshi van den Akker

Serie 7 van 11

1 Pim den Boer

2 Ruben Overbeek
3 Charles Gestin
Stef Peper
Jasper Borsje
Ivar Visser
Robin Bruins
Emiel Geerts

o~NO 01 b

Serie 8 van 11

Rafaél Houkes
Richéard Pe6cz
Toby Uebersezig
Dave de Decker
Niels van der Vliet

a b~ wNPE

Paris Treffers
Diego Marcotty

o ~NO®

Serie 9van 11

=

Sjoerd Boogert
Jesper Tjassing

3 Aron Keemers
Mick Mulder
Pepijn Hoogsteen
Koen Schelhaas

N

o ~NO Oh

Pieter-Bas Hartog

Serie 10 van 11

1 Torben Rijnkels
2 Quint Swagten
3 Joris te Booij

4 Odhran Mallon
5 John Quinn

6 Timo Kaanen

7 Rik Doornenbal
8 Roy Potze

Alan van den Akker

Benjamin McCarthy

SZV Aquifer
TSZWV Avalon
TSZWV Avalon
Aquamania
MSZV Tiburon
TSZWV Avalon
SZV Aquifer
Dsz Wave

Dsz Wave

ZPV Piranha

MSZV Tiburon

Dsz Wave

SZV Aquifer

MSZV Tiburon

Dsz Wave

G.S.Z.V. De Golfbreker

Aquamania
Ragnar
A.S.Z.V. Spons
Het Zinkstuk
TSZWV Avalon
MSZV Tiburon
Dsz Wave
MSZV Tiburon

SZV Aquifer

G.S.Z.V. De Golfbreker
A.S.Z.V. Spons

ZPV Piranha

N.S.Z.& W.V. Hydrofiel
G.S.Z.V. De Golfbreker
G.S.Z.V. De Golfbreker
Ragnar

SZV Aquifer

A.S.Z.V. Spons
TSZWV Avalon

MSZV Tiburon

N.S.Z.& W.V. Hydrofiel
MSZV Tiburon
Aquamania

G.S.Z.V. De Golfbreker

200502887

199805467
200000309

199701701

200204803

200005681

200201499
199802283

200302055

200404603
200201143

200500053
199803871
199702457

30.0(30.00
29.929.99
29.929.99
29.929.92
29.929.95
29.929.99
30.030.00
30.6130.60

29.329.34
28.7128.76
28.328.39
28.328.34
28.328.37
28.528.50
29.329.31
29.629.69

28.2128.28
28.028.00
27.827.82
27.627.67
27.627.68
27.927.92
28.028.00
28.328.33

27.127.19
27.0127.00
26.5126.59
26.326.32
26.526.50
26.69 BM
27.027.08
27.327.34

26.126.17
25.825.81
25.5(25.50
25.5(25.50
25.5(25.50
25.5(25.50
25.87 BM
26.2126.26
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Programmanr. 6, Heren, 50m vrije slag

Serie 11 van 11

1 Milan Meurs

2 Franklin Paassen

3 Max Fernon Troenokarso
4 Miguel Nunes

5 Wilco Nijenhuis

6 Rowan Keen

7 Sebastiaan Rottier

8 Rob Lugtenburg

A.S.Z.V. Spons
A.S.Z.V. Spons

Het Zinkstuk

Dsz Wave

A.S.Z.V. Spons
G.S.Z.V. De Golfbreker
G.S.Z.V. De Golfbreker
Dsz Wave

200202079
200003881

199802463
199500727

200201123

25.025.00
24.924.91
24.324.30
24.0:24.02
24.124.13
24.624.64
24.924.98
25.225.27

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

Registered to Tiburén
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